Precision Thick Film Chip Resistors
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
E
1
R
2
J

    Taping packaging available
● Suitable for both refl ow and fl ow soldering
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
● Low Resistance Tolerance
    ERJ1G, 2R, 3E, 6E, 8E, 14, 12, 1T Series.......±1 %
    ERJ1R, 2R, 3R, 6R Series ............................±0.5 %
● Reference Standards
    IEC 60115-8, JIS C 5201-8
● ERJ1R, 2R, 3R, 6R Series, ±0.5 % type
Feb. 2006
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Precision Thick Film Chip Resistors
E
1
R
2
J
3
8
4
E
5
N
6
F
7
1
8
0
9
0
10
2
11
V
12
Product Code
Thick Film
Chip Resistors
Size, Power Rating
Type: inches
2R : 0402
3E : 0603
6E : 0805
8E : 1206
14 : 1210
12 : 1812
12 : 2010
1T : 2512
Power R.
0.063 W
0.1 W
0.125 W
0.25 W
0.25 W
0.5 W
0.5 W
1 W
Marking
MarkingCode
K
N
S
No marking
(2R, 3E)
4 digit marking
(6E, 8E, 14, 12, 1T)
4 digit marking
[12(2010 inches)]
The first three digits are significant figures of resistance